" THE

¢/ BRITISH SCHOOL ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2024 - 2025
» IN TOKYO

TERM 1

IST TERM BEGINS

Monday 26th August 2024

WHOLE SCHOOL STARTS

Primary, Secondary and Senior School

Monday 14th October -
Friday 18th October 2024 Half Term Holiday
(inclusive of these dates)

Public Holiday

Monday 4th November 2024
school closed

) Last Day of Term
Friday 13th December 2024

midday dismissal

TERM 2

Tuesday 7th January 2025 2nd TERM BEGINS

Monday 10th February -
Friday 14th February 2025 Half Term Holiday
(inclusive of these dates)

. ) Last Day of Term
Friday 4th April 2025 _
full day - normal dismissal

TERM 3

Tuesday 22nd April 2025 3rd TERM BEGINS

Public Holiday

Monday 5th May 2025
school closed

Monday 26th May -
Tuesday 27th May 2025 Half Term Holiday
(inclusive of these dates)

. Last Day of School Year
Friday 27th June 2025 o
midday dismissal

Please note that BST will observe 2 public holidays in the academic year 2024-2025

www.bst.ac.jp


http://www.bst.ac.jp

